DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

GALLERY TIME BRONZE LIMITED
GALLERY 202 LIMITED

GALLEY LABOUR SERVICES LIMITED
GALLEY MATRIX LIMITED

GALLIE GODFREY LTD

GALLIERS HOMES LIMITED

GALLIFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GALLIFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GALLIFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GALLIFORD DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES HOLDINGS LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES HOLDINGS LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES HOLDINGS LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES HOLDINGS LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED
GALLIFORD HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED
GALLIFORD PROPERTIES SOUTHERN
LIMITED

GALLIFORD PROPERTIES SOUTHERN
LIMITED

GALLIFORD PROPERTIES SOUTHERN
LIMITED

GALLIFORD PROPERTIES SOUTHERN
LIMITED

GALLIFORD SOUTHERN LIMITED
GALLIFORD SOUTHERN LIMITED
GALLIFORD SOUTHERN LIMITED
GALLIFORD SOUTHERN LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 1 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 1 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 1 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 1 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 1 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 1 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 2 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 2 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 2 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 2 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 2 LIMITED
GALLIPOLI FILM PARTNER 2 LIMITED
GALLITO LIMITED

GALLITO LIMITED

GALLITO LIMITED

GALLITO LIMITED

GALLIVANTER LIMITED

GALLO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GALLONS LTD

GALLOWAYS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES LTD

GALLOWGATE RIGHTS LIMITED
GALLOWGATE RIGHTS LIMITED

07043562
03902817
04716300
01659072
06556464
02030983
00673016
00673016
00673016
00673016
02776863
00777891
00777891
00777891
02776863
02776863
02776863
00777891
01065066
01065066
01065066
01065066
00943437

00943437

00943437

00943437

00392591
00392591
00392591
00392591
05008999
05008999
05008999
05008999
05008999
05008999
05009003
05009003
05009003
05009003
05009003
05009003
01303110
01303110
01303110
01303110
05636172
04726092
06007411
05376218
05972389
05972389
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15/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
14/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009

15/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009

15/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
17/10/2009
17/10/2009
18/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
17/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
18/10/2009
17/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
17/10/2009
20/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009

GALLOWGATE RIGHTS LIMITED
GALLOWGATE RIGHTS LIMITED

GALL THOMSON ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
GALL THOMSON ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
GALL THOMSON ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
GALL THOMSON ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
GALL THOMSON ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED

GALLU CONSULTING LIMITED
GALLVILLE LTD

GALMI (NW) LTD

GALMI (NW) LTD

GALO LIMITED

GALO D' OURO LIMITED
GALO D' OURO LIMITED
GALO D' OURO LIMITED
GALOMED LTD

GALOMED LTD

GALSWORTHY WIND PARK LIMITED
GAL TRANS LIMITED

GAL TRANS LIMITED
GALVERTOWN LIMITED

GALWAD Y MOR SHELLFISH BRIDLINGTON

LIMITED

GALWAYMAN ENTERPRISES LTD
GALWAYMAN ENTERPRISES LTD

GAMA AVIATION LIMITED

GAMA AVIATION LIMITED

GAMA TRADING LIMITED

GAMA TRADING LIMITED

GAMBLE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GAMBLING GOVERNANCE LIMITED
GAMBLING GOVERNANCE LIMITED
GAMBRO LIMITED

GAMECLEVER LIMITED

GAME OF GRACES LTD

GAME OF GRACES LTD

GAMEPLAN ACTIVE LIMITED

GAMEPLAN CONSULTING LTD
GAMEPLANNER LIMITED

GAMER GALAXY LTD

GAMER GALAXY LTD

GAMES AFFAIRS LIMITED

GAMES AND COMPUTERS (UK) LIMITED
GAMES AND COMPUTERS (UK) LIMITED
GAMES BASEMENT LTD.

GAMES CONNECTION LIMITED

GAMES 4U (UK) LIMITED

GAMESOFT LIMITED

GAMES WORKSHOP GROUP PLC

GAME TRADING LIMITED

GAMETTI LIMITED

GAMETTI LIMITED

GAMING AFFILIATED UK LIMITED
GAMING AFFILIATED UK LIMITED
GAMMA AUTOMATION CONTROLS LIMITED
GAMMA AUTOMATION CONTROLS LIMITED

05972389
05972389
02852924
02852924
02852924
02852924
02852924
07016843
06456778
07045775
07045775
06314154
07043194
07043194
07043194
07049050
07049050
06231489
07050169
07050169
05940618
04130969

06795429
06795429
01764148
01764148
07048645
07048645
05513008
04842411
04842411
04113268
05596828
06396383
06396383
05954871
05834080
03973237
07046250
07046250
05950957
07047985
07047985
06752941
04674784
06358716
03441801
02670969
05114897
07042922
07042922
06719243
06719243
02144912
02144912
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20/10/2009
20/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
15/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
19/10/2009

15/10/2009
15/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
19/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
16/10/2009
19/10/2009
18/10/2009
18/10/2009
20/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
16/10/2009
14/10/2009
19/10/2009
14/10/2009
14/10/2009
20/10/2009
20/10/2009
15/10/2009
15/10/2009



